Program Schedule
Neurology in Clinical Practice 2019
July 18-21, 2019

Thursday, July 18, 2019

7:00 a.m. Registration & Breakfast with Exhibitors
7:30 am. Welcome Announcements
MOVEMENT DISORDERS

7:45 am. Early Parkinson’s Disease: Diagnosis and Treatment
Bryan T. Klassen, M.D.

8:15 am. Advanced Parkinson’s Disease Management (including surgical)
Shyamal H. Mehta, M.D., Ph.D.

8:45 a.m. Dystonia, Spasticity, and Botulinum Toxins
Charles H. Adler, M.D., Ph.D.

9:15 am. Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty
9:30 a.m. Break with Exhibitors
HEADACHE AND PAIN
9:45 am. Approach to Headache: When to Worry

Christopher J. Boes, M.D.

10:15 a.m. Acute and Prophylactic Management of Primary Headache
Juliana H. VanderPluym, M.D.

10:45 a.m. Women and Migraine
Rashmi B. Halker Singh, M.D.

11:15 am. Spine: Approach to Neck Pain, Back Pain and Radiculopathy
Neeraj Kumar, M.D.

11:45 a.m. Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty

Noon Lunch with Exhibitors



Thursday, July 18, 2019 (continued)

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

TRANSLATIONAL NEUROLOGY AND CASE-BASED LEARNING
(Parallel Sessions - Attend 1-2 of the 3 sessions)

Option A (30 minute sessions) Option B (60 minute session)

Approach to Neurogenetic Evaluations Microscope to the Bedside: Insights on the
in Ataxia and Epilepsy Spectrum of CNS Inflammatory
Radhika Dhamija, M.B.B.S. Demyelinating Diseases
Claudia F. Lucchinetti, M.D.
OR

Movement Disorders: Day at the
Movies
Ryan J. Uitti, M.D.

Approach to Neurogenetic Evaluations Microscope to the Bedside: Insights on the
in Ataxia and Epilepsy Spectrum of CNS Inflammatory
Radhika Dhamija, M.B.B.S. Demyelinating Diseases (cont’d)
Claudia F. Lucchinetti, M.D.
OR

Movement Disorders: Day at the
Movies
Ryan J. Uitti, M.D.

Adjourn



Friday, July 19, 2019

6:30 a.m.

7:25 am.

EPILEPSY

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

Breakfast with Exhibitors

Morning Announcements

Initial Approach to the Seizure Patient and Differential Diagnosis of
“Spells”
Joseph I. Sirven, M.D.

Treatment Strategies in Epilepsy (including Surgical Management)
Gregory D. Cascino, M.D.

Treatment of Epilepsy in Women
Katherine H. Noe, M.D., Ph.D.

Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty

Break with Exhibitors

NEURO-IMMUNOLOGY & PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY

10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Autoimmune and Paraneoplastic Disorders
Sean J. Pittock, M.D.

Multiple Sclerosis: Mimics and Red Flags
Eoin P. Flanagan, M.B., B.Ch.

Little people do grow up. Pediatric Neurology for Adult Neurologists
Katherine C. Nickels, M.D.

Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty



Friday, July 19, 2019 (continued)

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

TRANSLATIONAL NEUROLOGY AND CASE-BASED LEARNING
(Parallel Sessions - Attend 1-2 of the 3 sessions)

Option A (30 minute sessions)

Ask the Epilepsy Expert
Amy Z. Crepeau, M.D.

OR

Managing the Chronic Headache
Patient

Rashmi B. Halker Singh, M.D.

Ask the Epilepsy Expert
Amy Z. Crepeau

OR

Managing the Chronic Headache
Patient

Rashmi B. Halker Singh, M.D.

Adjourn

Option B (60 minute session)

Practicing Neurology in Resource-Limited
Settings: Lessons Learned in the Pearl of
Africa

Cumara B. O’Carroll, M.D., M.P.H.

Practicing Neurology in Resource-Limited
Settings: Lessons Learned in the Pearl of
Africa (cont’d)

Cumara B. O’Carroll, M.D.



Saturday, July 20, 2019

6:30 a.m.

7:25 am.

Breakfast with Exhibitors

Morning Announcements

NEUROMUSCULAR DISORDERS

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Neuromuscular Junction Disorders
Julie A. Khoury, M.D.

Myopathies
Jennifer M. Martinez-Thompson, M.D.

Peripheral Neuropathies
Devon I. Rubin, M.D.

Motor Neuron Diseases
Eric J. Sorenson, M.D.

Approach to the Evaluation and Management of Autonomic Disorders
Brent P. Goodman, M.D.

Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty

Break with Exhibitors

NEURO-ONCOLOGY AND MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

Multiple Sclerosis: Clinical Diagnosis and Medical Management
Dean M. Wingerchuk, M.D.

Neuro-Oncology Update
Alyx B. Porter, M.D.

Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty



Saturday, July 20, 2019 (continued)

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

TRANSLATIONAL NEUROLOGY AND CASE-BASED LEARNING
(Parallel Sessions - Attend 1-2 of the 3 sessions)

Option A (30 minute sessions)
Complicated Autonomic and

Neuromuscular Cases
Brent P. Goodman, M.D.

OR

CAR-T Cells in Neuro-oncology:

Applications and Toxicity
Maciej M. Mrugala, M.D., Ph.D.

Complicated Autonomic and
Neuromuscular Cases

Brent P. Goodman, M.D.

OR

CAR-T Cells in Neuro-oncology:

Applications and Toxicity
Maciej M. Mrugala, M.D., Ph.D.

Adjourn

Option B (60 minute session)

The Neurobiology of Emotional Behavior in
Healthy Aging and MCI
Yonas E. Geda, M.D.

The Neurobiology of Emotional Behavior in
Healthy Aging and MCI (cont’d)
Yonas E. Geda, M.D.



Sunday, July 21, 2019

6:30 a.m.

7:25 am.

Breakfast with Exhibitors

Morning Announcements

BEHAVIORIAL NEUROLOGY AND SLEEP

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

Mild Cognitive Impairment and Alzheimer’s Dementia

Jonathon Graff-Radford, M.D.

Non-Alzheimer’s Dementia
Bryan K. Woodruff, M.D.

Evaluation and Management of Sleep Disorders
Erik K. St. Louis, M.D.

Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty

Break with Exhibitors

STROKE AND CNS INFECTIONS

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Acute Management of Stroke
Kara A. Sands, M.D.

Secondary Stroke Prophylaxis
Cumara B. O’Carroll, M.D., M.P.H.

Surgical and Endovascular Management of
Aneurysms, SAH and Vascular Malformations
Bernard R. Bendok, M.D.

CNS Infections
Marie F. Grill, M.D.

Q&A Panel Discussion
Session Faculty

Adjourn
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